

# Parts List

**NOTE: SOME OF THESE PARTS MAY COME PRE-INSTALLED.**

Item No	Description	Qty
1	Main Frame ASSY	1
2	Half Base Frame Left ASSY	1
3	Half Base Frame Right ASSY	1
4	Handle Frame	2
5	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*15	4
6	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*75	4
7	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*120	4
8	Flat Washer $\phi 11 * \phi 20 * 1.5$	20
9	Spring Washer $\phi 10$	4
10	Nylon Lock Nut M10	8
11	Socket Head Cap Screw M8*45	2
12	Nylon Lock Nut M8	2
13	Flat Washer $\phi 9 * \phi 15 * 1.5$	4
14	wheel $\phi 70 * 23$	2
15	Hex Key S=5	1
16	Hex Key S=8	1
17	Hex Key S=10	1